

TABULATION OF BIDS
10/29/2013

SOLICITATION NAME:
SR 27 @ McKenzie Road Traffic Signal Installation
IFB00881

Item	GDOT #	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	150-100	Traffic Control and Construction Signage	1	LS
2	167-100	Erosion, Sedimentation & Pollution Control (NPDES)	1	LS
3	441-0106	Concrete Sidewalk, 6 inches	107	SY
4	4541-602	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 6 inches x 30 inches, TP	40	LF
5	610-2700	REM Concrete	32	SY
6	610-6515	REM Highway Sign, STD	2	EA
7	611-5360	Reset Highway Sign	2	EA
8	615-1200	Directional Bore	165	LF
9	633-3020	Remount Unmodified Highway Sign, Overhead	5	EA
10	636-1033	Highway Signs, TP 1 MATL, REFL Sheeting	5	SF
11	636-1041	Highway Signs, TP 2 MATL, REFL Sheeting	5	SF
12	636-2090	Galvanized Steel Posts, TP 9	4	LF
13	639-5000	Pre-stressed Concrete Strain Pole, TP-IV	4	EA
14	647-1000	Traffic Signal Installation	1	LS
15	653-0120	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Arrow TP 2	8	EA
16	653-1501	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 inches, White	245	LF
17	653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 inches, Yellow	675	LF
18	653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 inches, White	90	LF
19	653-1804	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 inches, White	620	LF
20	653-6004	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, White	322	SY
21	654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	32	EA
22	654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	112	EA
23	656-0050	Remove Existing Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 inches, Thermoplastic	445	LF
24	656-1050	Remove Existing Skip Traffic Stripe, 5 inches, Thermoplastic	525	GLF
25	656-4001	Remove Existing Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	33	SY
26	682-6233	Conduit, Nonmetal, TP 3, 2 inches	165	LF
27	700-6910	Permanent Grassing	0.2	AC
28	937-6050	Intersection Video Detection System	1	EA
29	937-6150	Programming Monitor, Type A	1	EA
30	937-8030	Testing - Intersection Video Detection System	1	EA
31	937-8530	Training - Intersection Video Detection System	1	LS
PROJECT TOTAL :				

BASS SIGNAL CORPORATION	
Unit Price	Total
\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
\$71.00	\$7,597.00
\$40.00	\$1,600.00
\$75.00	\$2,400.00
\$105.00	\$210.00
\$230.00	\$460.00
\$15.00	\$2,475.00
\$250.00	\$1,250.00
\$265.00	\$1,325.00
\$140.00	\$700.00
\$50.00	\$200.00
\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
\$124.00	\$992.00
\$0.70	\$171.50
\$0.70	\$472.50
\$5.20	\$468.00
\$2.60	\$1,612.00
\$5.00	\$1,610.00
\$6.20	\$198.40
\$6.20	\$694.40
\$0.80	\$356.00
\$0.80	\$420.00
\$7.25	\$239.25
\$3.00	\$495.00
\$500.00	\$100.00
\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
PROJECT TOTAL :	
\$149,646.05	

CORBETT ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.*	
Unit Price	Total
\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
\$55.00	\$5,885.00
\$44.00	\$1,760.00
\$110.00	\$3,520.00
\$110.00	\$220.00
\$220.00	\$440.00
\$13.20	\$2,178.00
\$165.00	\$825.00
\$250.00	\$1,250.00
\$250.00	\$1,250.00
\$150.00	\$600.00
\$6,695.00	\$26,780.00
\$77,723.00	\$77,723.00
\$220.00	\$1,760.00
\$1.65	\$404.25
\$1.65	\$1,113.75
\$8.25	\$742.50
\$3.30	\$2,046.00
\$7.15	\$2,302.30
\$8.25	\$264.00
\$11.00	\$1,232.00
\$2.20	\$979.00
\$2.20	\$1,155.00
\$2.20	\$72.60
\$8.25	\$1,361.25
\$3,300.00	\$660.00
\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
PROJECT TOTAL :	
\$157,423.65	

* NON-RESPONSIVE (NO BID BOND PROVIDED)

MOYE ELECTRIC COMPANY**	
Unit Price	Total
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$34.00	\$3,638.00
\$40.00	\$1,600.00
\$22.00	\$704.00
\$200.00	\$400.00
\$600.00	\$1,200.00
\$21.00	\$3,465.00
\$100.00	\$500.00
\$80.00	\$400.00
\$80.00	\$400.00
\$10.00	\$40.00
\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
\$150.00	\$1,200.00
\$1.00	\$245.00
\$1.00	\$675.00
\$7.00	\$630.00
\$3.50	\$2,170.00
\$6.75	\$2,173.50
\$6.00	\$192.00
\$6.00	\$672.00
\$1.50	\$667.50
\$1.00	\$525.00
\$18.00	\$594.00
\$3.00	\$495.00
\$3,000.00	\$600.00
\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
\$450.00	\$450.00
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
PROJECT TOTAL :	
\$161,636.00	

** NON-RESPONSIVE (NO OATH PROVIDED)